



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 1264 of 2026

Pankaj Kumar

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Omar Zamin, Zeeshan Zamin
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Atul Shukla, G.A., Vipul Shukla

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment to file supplementary affidavit.
2. Put up this case on 04.02.2026 as fresh.

(Santosh Rai,J.)

January 19, 2026

Mini